

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

Vang Homesites

11920

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
4' DIAM SAS	2	EA	\$ 5,110.00	\$ 10,220.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 1,226.40
Total Cost			\$ 5,723.20	\$ 11,446.40
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 11,446.40

Total Sanitary Sewer Improvements: \$ 53,563.16

Prepared By: bls
Date: 3/25/2022

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

Vang Homesites

11920

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
8" PVC	619	LF	\$60.75	\$ 37,604.25
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				\$ 4,512.51
Total Cost			\$ 68.04	\$ 42,116.76
10" PVC		LF		
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 42,116.76

Prepared By: bls
Date: 3/25/2022